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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 5
Vice President: Bryan Fenger is on Lane 2

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 5

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 1 4 Team 4 45½ 18½ 381 18356 482 1316
2 2 6 Split Personalities 38 26 375 18006 456 1246
3 3 8 Two Hands 37 27 380 18313 480 1229
4 4 5 Team 5 33½ 30½ 372 17910 485 1241
5 5 7 Ball Busters 31 33 372 17902 443 1221
6 6 9 Team 9 29 35 368 17613 431 1181
7 7 10 The Bloody Hells 29 35 369 16660 441 1237
8 8 3 Two Old Farts 28½ 35½ 359 17234 432 1220
9 9 1 Team 1 24 40 360 17233 451 1311

10 10 2 Team 2 23½ 40½ 355 17052 467 1189

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 9 348 362 353 1063 1 <---> Ball Busters 387 340 401 1128 3
3-4 Two Hands 401 346 372 1119 3 <---> Team 2 353 338 381 1072 1
5-6 Team 4 434 428 399 1261 4 <---> Split Personalities 409 331 338 1078 0
7-8 Team 5 405 358 350 1113 2 <---> Team 1 350 385 372 1107 2

9-10 Two Old Farts 328 312 371 1011 1 <---> The Bloody Hells 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1316 Team 4 485 Team 5
1311 Team 1 480 Two Hands
1246 Split Personalities 467 Team 2

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 733 Donald Hartson 280 Justin Labate

715 Bryan Fenger 277 Zach Castor

Women 595 Mallory Hicks 233 Kailyn Homan
595 Elley Norman

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

434 Team 4 1261 Team 4
409 Split Personalities 1128 Ball Busters
405 Team 5 1119 Two Hands

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 678 Donald Hartson 230 John Smith

632 Justin Labate 223 Richard Cavalli

Women 583 Mallory Hicks 191 Kailyn Homan

Team Rosters
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
1 - Team 1
Kevin Johnson 8118 45 180 176 232 635
Carlos Madrigal 8667 48 180 188 253 676

2 - Team 2
Roger Fenger 8096 48 168 163 216 589
Richard Cavalli 8458 45 187 176 255 653

3 - Two Old Farts
Dennis Beets 8222 45 182 178 246 690
Pat Keenan 8496 48 177 180 222 591

4 - Team 4
Mallory Hicks 8440 48 175 169 225 595
Donald Hartson 9916 48 206 200 280 733

5 - Team 5
Steven Fenner 8488 48 176 178 248 622
Justin Labate 9422 48 196 197 280 665

6 - Split Personalities
Kailyn Homan 7291 44 165 163 233 592
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Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
7 - Ball Busters
Tony Diaz 8287 48 172 163 215 576
Gary Finnell 9615 48 200 197 256 707

8 - Two Hands
Zach Castor 9194 48 191 176 277 628
John Smith 9119 48 189 187 248 650

9 - Team 9
Lloyd Sturdy 7656 42 182 189 258 650
Robert Contreras 8400 45 186 181 254 625

10 - The Bloody Hells
Elley Norman 7584 45 168 177 244 595
Scott Wynn 9076 45 201 198 255 671

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Joshua Adamik 475 3 158 173 163 475
Jose Geraldo 448 3 149 ___ 167 448

Jeremiah Williams 723 3 241 184 267 723

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Book High High Book High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Bryan Fenger 10110 48 210 198 276 715
Donald Hartson 9916 48 206 200 280 733
Scott Wynn 9076 45 201 198 255 671
Gary Finnell 9615 48 200 197 256 707
Justin Labate 9422 48 196 197 280 665
Zach Castor 9194 48 191 176 277 628
John Smith 9119 48 189 187 248 650
Richard Cavalli 8458 45 187 176 255 653
Robert Contreras 8400 45 186 181 254 625

Dennis Beets 8222 45 182 178 246 690
Lloyd Sturdy 7656 42 182 189 258 650
Carlos Madrigal 8667 48 180 188 253 676
Kevin Johnson 8118 45 180 176 232 635
Pat Keenan 8496 48 177 180 222 591
Steven Fenner 8488 48 176 178 248 622
Tony Diaz 8287 48 172 163 215 576
Roger Fenger 8096 48 168 163 216 589

" Women
Book High High Book High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Game Sers
Mallory Hicks 8440 48 175 169 225 595
Elley Norman 7584 45 168 177 244 595

Kailyn Homan 7291 44 165 163 233 592

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk17  09/10   4-  6   8-  5   7-  9  10-  3   1-  2 Position Round
Wk18  09/20 { Fun Night!  No points
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